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Apetina 20% 4x1kg

CLASSIC

cubes

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Drained weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Polyols
Sugar

12679
15760466988480
unit

Denmark
Denmark
Apetina

98

1000 g

contains milk, high
sodium salt, low lactose

1031 kJ (249 kcal)
05¢g
179
2049
13 g
31g
0.1¢g
05¢g
05g¢g

Apetina salad cheese cubes bring a Mediterranean flavor to any food. Apetina is excellent and easy to use in salads,
cooking and baking, such as pies or omelettes. Convenient packaging is easy to open and close. Highly salty.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized MILK , salt(3,1%), sourdough, microbiological rennet, acidity regulator (calcium chloride).

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Lactose

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage in cold +2 to +8 °C. Best before: look at the bottom
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